
ROUND 06 STORO 65 - Gara 1

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 132 FRUET M. - KTM 12:12.260
Tempo Gara

1 2:02.614 14:07:47.596

2 2:03.717 14:09:51.313

3 1:59.660 14:11:50.973

4 1:59.654 14:13:50.627

5 2:00.433 14:15:51.060

6 2:02.132 14:17:53.192

 Po. 2 - # 781 NICOLI P. - KTM + 1:18.117
Dif. Primo

1 2:14.987 14:08:00.404

2 2:15.068 14:10:15.472

3 2:18.373 14:12:33.845

4 2:13.481 14:14:47.326

5 2:12.643 14:16:59.969

6 2:11.340 14:19:11.309

 Po. 3 - # 53 GIACOMELLI A. - KTM + 1:21.045
Dif. Primo

1 2:16.243 14:08:03.024

2 2:16.333 14:10:19.357

3 2:17.092 14:12:36.449

4 2:12.641 14:14:49.090

5 2:11.731 14:17:00.821

6 2:13.416 14:19:14.237

 Po. 4 - # 9 VALENTI S. - KTM + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:36.210 14:08:22.252

2 2:36.387 14:10:58.639

3 2:32.749 14:13:31.388

4 2:31.616 14:16:03.004

5 2:30.542 14:18:33.546

 Po. 5 - # 23 LORANDI R. - KTM + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:27.858 14:08:14.512

2 2:29.253 14:10:43.765

3 2:31.124 14:13:14.889

4 2:29.312 14:15:44.201

5 2:50.527 14:18:34.728

Fastest lap: 1:59.654 
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